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Our Journey 

2012

2019

Establishment

Corporatized company and owned by 

Ministry of Health

One-stop centre & Site Management 

Organisation (SMO)

ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) accreditation

ISO37001:2016 (ABMS) accreditation2021

2022 10-Year Milestone

Self-Sustainable

Quality Management System

Anti-Bribery Management System

2019

https://clinicalresearch.my/
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Landscape



Sponsored Clinical Research in Malaysia (n=2305)
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Market share
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 (Mar)

MoH MoHE Private

Year MoH (%) MoHE (%) Private (%)

YTD 2024
  43

(63/146)

42

(61/146)

15

(22/146)

2023
45

(188/422)

41

(172/422)

14

(62/422)

2022
42

(135/322)

41

(133/322)

17

(54/322)

2021
45

(143/315)

41

(129/315)

14

(43/315)

2020
46

(115/250)

34

(84/250)

20

(51/250)



Opportunity



SPEED – Improved Start-up

Reduced from 
60 days to 14 days

The timeline to review 
the CDA :

24 working hours

The timeline to review the CTA:
14 calendar days

CTA Review

MREC Review Timeline (2022): 32 days

MREC Review
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SC Level 1 SC Level 2 Senior SC
Assoc 

Regional 
Manager

Clinical 
Operations 

(CO) 
Manager

Senior CO 
Manager

Head of 
CO

Develop Clinical Research Professionals 
- CRM Study Coordinators

Structured Trainings

GCP-certified

Supervised

Stable & Secured
Sarawak

37

Sabah

12

Johor

14

Pahang

12

Melaka

2

Negeri
Sembilan

5

Kuala Lumpur
& 

Putrajaya

38

Selangor

21

Perak

12

Pulau 

Pinang

24

Kedah &
Perlis

10 Kelanta

n

7
Terengganu

3 197 and growing…



1 Investigator

3 Regulatory Officers

Phase 1 Guidelines

2 Sites

Structured 
FIH 

Ecosystem

FIH/ Early Phase
 Expertise

FIH 
Accredited 

Site

P1RP

Scientific Review Panel

NPRA Accreditation Program

5 First-in-Human Trials

International events & global 
partnerships

1 SC & 1 PI - NCC Japan

2 Regulatory officers - UK

Lab accreditation - IKN

2 SCs - NTUH Taiwan

P1RP 2.0

Capability 
Development

Site 
Development

Improve Access

2016 – 2021 2022 – 2027 

Enabling Early Phase through CRM’s Phase 1 Realisation Project (P1RP)
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Globally Trusted Research Management Organisation (GTRMO)

GTRMO

Vision & 
Mission

Core Values

Code of 
Conduct

PDPA

Operational 
Excellence 

& Key 
Strategies

QMS & 
ABMS 

Standards

Integrity 
Governance 

Unit

Anti-
Corruption 

Plan



Charting the 
Future
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Thank You!
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